Ristiinan puolimaraton ja 25. Ristiinaholkka 12.7.2014

M65

M60

M55

M50

M45

M40

M35

M Kunto 1/2-maraton

M Kunto 10 km

1 Kalevi Kaukonen

2 Matti Virtanen

3 Markku Puranen

4 Kimmo Kaukonen

1 Markku Paukkonen
2 Paavo Pajunen

3 Markku Laurikainen
4 Markku Linnakoski

1 Juhani Karkkainen
2 Kai Krakin

3 Eero Keskinen

4 Pentti Vakkari

1 Petri Kettunen

1 AriJantunen
2 Timo Paasonen
3 Risto Pekkanen

1 Markku Savolainen
2 Mika Metsojoki

1 Tomi Makela
2 Jani Karhamo
3 Tomi Juvonen

1 Antti Nisonen

2 Timo Lumivaara
3 Eemeli Heiskanen
4 Stefan Dikk

1 Asko Linnakoski
2 Erno Martin

1 Kari Lehkonen

Espoo
Padasjoen Yritys
Valkeala
Riihimaki

LePu

Mikkeli
Lappeenrannan UM
Nummen Kipind

Polvijarven Vauhti
Efora Varkaus
Jarvenpaa
Kouvola

Kuusankosken Urheiluseura

Lappeenranta
KaFa
UPM

Varkauden Ke-Ve
VHS

Pihkaniskat
Luopiaisten Maraton
Kympin Lapset

MiKV
Treenaamo
Mikkeli
Sveitsi

Kuopio
YIT-Rakennus Oy

MiKV

1.37,27
1.40,55
1.53,11
1.57,23

1.30,28
1.44,18
1.47,53
1.56,41

1.34,31
1.37,52
1.45,09
1.53,19

1.29,54

1.28,37
1.31,48
1.42,35

1.29,39
1.53,02

1.24,53
1.27,20
1.56,59

1.18,19
1.28,14
1.40,56
1.46,47

1.49,33
1.54,12

37.11



P15 5km

N40

N35

N Kunto 1/2-maraton

N Kunto 10 km

2 Arto Heimonen
3 Niko Kilpeldinen
4 Mikko Parkkinen
5 Juha Nevalainen
6 Pertti Jappinen
7 Voitto Kontinen
8 Hannu Kokki
9 Timo Heinikainen
10 llpo Kakko
11 Harri Taponen
12 Veikko Siitonen
13 Antti Linnakoski
14 Juha Vaittinen
15 Pekka Pettinen
16 Vesa Koskelainen

1 Tatu Leinonen

1 Jaana Pietila
2 Sari Janhunen

1 Meri Laine
2 Minna Wahlback

1 Leena Puotiniemi
2 Sanna Timonen

1 Ulla Huuskonen

2 Tuija Pakarinen

3 Katja Pettinen

4 Eveliina Leinonen
5 Helena Savolainen

1 Aino Hokkanen

2 Marina Ivanova

3 Miia Tuoriniemi

4 Merja Kokki

5 Merja Kalttonen

6 Eveliina Hall

7 Heli-Maria Linnakoski

8 Birgit Uutela

9 Hannele Linnakoski
10 Minna Juvonen

Mikkeli

Mikkelin Snookers Klubi
Savonlinna
Muurame

Porvoon Urh.

MiKV

KeU

MiKV

Mantyharju
Pirkkolan Juoksuklubi
Lappeenranta

Ristiina
Nokia MaratonTeam

RiU

Hippoksen MaratonKerho
Lappeenranta

Uusikaupunki

Lauttasaari
Karjalan Prikaati

Kuopio
Siilinjarvi

Luopiaisten Maraton

SK Vuoksi

MiKV

Savijalat Kuopio
Pirkkolan Juoksuklubi
Mantyharju

Lohja

Valkealan Kajo
Tampereen Tennisseura
Kympin Lapset

39.01
40.56
41.50
43.51
44.00
46.24
47.04
47.09
47.25
48.00
58.38
1.01,45
1.02,31
1.02,48
1.14,49

37.47

1.44,50
1.51,56

1.41,40
1.49,18

1.21,21
1.46,10

1.52,35
2.03,34
2.22,41
2.23,10
2.26,21

44.35
47.05
47.51
55.05
55.31
56.01
1.01,11
1.02,08
1.02,31
1.05,10



T15 5km

Kavelysarja

11 Tuija Linnakoski

12 Riikka Lammintausta-Mé&kelda Forssa

12 Marika Sallinen
14 Tatjana Bukina
15 Nina Linnakoski
16 Paivi Koskelainen

1 Katriina Moilanen
2 Inka Uutela

Raili Kiljunen
Olli Suonne

Kirkkonummi

SK Vuoksi

Lohja

Nokia MaratonTeam

Heinolan Isku
Valkealan Kajo

Ristiina
Ristiina

1.10,19
1.12,19
1.12,19
1.14,22
1.14,39
1.14,49

23.33
27.47

43.31
2.14,37



